EFG INTERNATIONAL AG

EFG INTERNATIONAL AG
ISIN:  CH0022268228

Overview

2024/05/15 17:30:50

Price
11.36 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.57% (-0.30)

CH0022268228
EFGN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

3,494 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

11.40 CHF (75)
11.36 CHF (500)
11.58 CHF
11.62 CHF
11.32 CHF
11.66 CHF
11.420635 CHF
372,354
4,252,519.02
572

171

15

WKN: 2226822
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/05/10 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/05/03 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/04/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58963838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0022268228&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0022268228&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0b50d788dac53688f08e80c670a212401812a1d37493be044b253e54d98038d&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9dd6045ca8b4cba4d&time=1715929670&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afd433ce2bfe974480897e745876c913373cfcabcb75750d975514220def8f45&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=68992812f9a581ba3&time=1715929670&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fc1449f78d5ba5b13ee0f13802aba58ac5998489767dcd89e88eca94f128a20&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6ce8c7f696261c6a6&time=1715929670&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a273168da453602d4a40f9df40ae88365077781cf9d4982783cdd20882838b0&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=64650b0dbcbfc448a&time=1715929670&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac17bcb15e9c718bba401c213a64206e3bc6b758b4926c0b662c36baca2e91d8&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d640857f807024a1f&time=1715929670&tool=RSC

EFG INTERNATIONAL AG

Details

2024/05/15 17:30:50

Price
11.36 CHF

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-2.57% (-0.30)

ISIN CH0022268228
Symbol EFGN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,494 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.40 CHF (75)
Ask (Ask size) 11.36 CHF (500)
Open 11.58 CHF
High 11.62 CHF
Low 11.32 CHF
Close (prev. day) 11.66 CHF
VWAP 11.420635 CHF
Volume (pcs) 372,354
Trading volume 4,252,519.02
Number of trades 572
Last size 171
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.80% +35.40% +53.72%
Perf (abs.) +1.55 +2.97 +3.97
Beta 0.49 0.58 0.89
Volatility  23.66 24.54 25.81

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

SIX Swiss Exchange

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

Date

2024/05/
15

2024/03/
14

2019/06/
28

2024/04/
09

2019/06/

Time

17:30

15:33

17:14

16:50

18:47

Price
(mio.)
11.36 CHF 4.25
12.10 CHF 0.02
6.00 EUR 0.00

11.65USD 0.23

6.10 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

11.67 CHF (382,183
11.20 CHF (328,978
11.33 CHF (240,340
10.52 CHF (236,180
12.78 CHF (2024/03/01
10.36 CHF (2024/01/23
12.78 CHF (2024/03/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
8.33 CHF (2023/05/17)

Number of
trades

572

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0022268228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203854
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203854
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13044074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13460314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13460314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13023914
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EFG INTERNATIONAL AG

Company profile

Company Logo

EFG @ International

Contact Details

EFG INTERNATIONAL AG

Bleicherweg 8 - 8022 Zirich
Telefon: +41-44-226-18-50
Fax: +41-44-226-18-55

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Giorgio Pradelli

Andre Portelli

Dimitris Politis

Enrico Piotto

Martin Freiermuth

Vassiliki
Dimitrakopoulou

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Carlo Lombardini

John Latsis

PericlésSPaul
Petalas

Boris F. J.
Collardi

Emmanuel
Bussetil

Maria Leistner
Philip Lofts
Prasanna
Gopalakrishnan
Roberto Isolani
Stuart Robertson

Yok Tak Yip

Alexander
Classen

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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